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VSVOG

Sport

Schenker
Lack
Schenker
von Arx

Ordonnanz

Vogel
Nadig
Hodel
Pfister
Richner
Freidig
Uldry
von Arx
Boos
Kyburz
Kissling
Keiser
Friedli
John
Mori
Hilfiker
Marti
Mollet
Kupferschmid
Junker

Pistole

Wyss
Nydegger
Mori

Mario
Walter
Edwin
Richard

Daniel
Helmut
Hans
Markus
Hermann
Richard
René
Severin
Anton
Peter
Josef
Ernst

Jahresmeisterschaft 2022

Walterswil
Gunzgen
Walterswil
Rothrist

Oftringen
Hagendorf
Hagendorf
Erlinsbach
Dulliken
Wangen
Walterswil
Walterswil
Hagendorf
Obergosgen
Wangen
Fulenbach

Hans-Rudolf Dulliken

Robert
Walter
Rudolf
Stefan
René
Jakob
Paul

Hugo
Markus
Walter

Starrkirch
Hagendorf
Fulenbach
Olten
Dulliken
Oftringen
Wangen

Hagendorf
Boningen
Hagendorf

1958
1955
1951
1950

1961
1956
1952
1949
1946
1954
1953
1957
1933
1962
1946
1931
1948
1960
1951
1949
1946
1948
1947
1945

1956
1943
1951

Freundschafts
schiessen

76
74
75
73

Freundschafts
schiessen

79
74
75
78
77
74
71
75
73
70
64
72
71
70
70
73
69
69
74
71

Freundschafts
schiessen

67
70
50

Feld
schiessen

60
67
51
55

Feld
schiessen
63
68
64
62
62
65
68
63
63
67
66
62
63
62
61
63
60
60
46
56

Feld
schiessen

171
146
154

Kant.
Veteranen
schiesen

92
86
99
93

Kant.
Veteranen
schiesen

95
95
91
89
90
90
90
87
88
87
94
89
86
84
85
77
78
75
76
67

Kant.
Veteranen
schiesen

90
87
88

Total

228
227
225
221

Total

237
237
230
229
229
229
229
225
224
224
224
223
220
216
216
213
207
204
196
194

Total

328
303
292

Fr. 30.00

Fr. 30.00
Fr. 20.00
Fr. 10.00

Fr. 30.00



